NEW DELHI PALIKA PARISHAD SAMAJ KALYAN SAMITI ROOM NO.-1907 : PALIKA KENDRA : NEW DELHI

No.D/2775 /S.O(SKS)/2017

Dated: 15-03.17

CORRIGENDUM

Corrigendum to tender notice No. 2017_NDMC_125636_1 for the work providing mess services to 511 inmates for three working women institutions viz. Swati, Indira Niketan and Aakanksha Hostel: due to typographical error, the Room No. of the Member Secretary, SKS was recorded as 1508 instead of Room No.1518 it may be read as Office of the Member Secretary, SKS, Room No.1518, Palika Kendra, Sansad Marg, New Delhi.

Member Secretary, SKS

Member Secretary New Delhi Palika Parishad Samaj Kalyan Sam≱i Palika Kendra, New Delhi

of most